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Direction
Nelson Street N1 — Bus Station stand 10

67 stops

Open route schedule

Nelson Street N1

Hall Lane

Heaton Street

Usher Street

Paley Road

Bowling Church

Lister Avenue

Knowles Park West

Highfield

Tennis Avenue

Holme Lane

Tong Cemetery

Toftshaw Moorside

Raikes Wood Drive

East Bierley Golf Course

East Bierley Green

Bierley Bar

Moorlands Road

Brown Hill Drive

Birkenshaw Co-op

Birkenshaw Town St

Route schedule
Nelson Street N1 — Bus Station stand 10

Monday 18:30-22:30

Tuesday 18:30-22:30

Wednesday 18:30-22:30

Thursday 18:30-22:30

Friday 18:30-22:30

Saturday 18:35-22:30

Sunday 18:30-22:30

Route info

Direction: Nelson Street N1

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-283A-1129055515-4054247729
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Russell Grove

St Pauls Road

Birkenshaw Bar

Birkenshaw Lane

Norwood Crescent

Gomersal Park Hotel

Nutter Lane

Monk Ings Avenue

Monk Ings

Kirkgate

Low Lane

Birstall Market Place B

Sovereign Close

Birstall Cricket Club

Hill Crescent

Clough Drive

Windsor Road

Arundel Close

Batley Girls High School

Windmill School

Harefield Drive

Woodlands Road

Intake Lane

Bradford Road

Brookroyd Lane

Wilton Park Gates

Wilton Park

Ruby Street

Carlinghow Hill



Victoria Mills

Stocks Lane

Bus Station stand C

Batley Commercial St D

Fox's Biscuits

Norfolk Street

Mount Pleasant

Carr Side Crescent

Hyrstlands Park

Howard Street

Conway Crescent

Town Street

Jack Lane

Mill Road

Victoria Road

Northgate Halifax Road

Bus Station stand 10



Direction
Bus Station stand 10 — Nelson Street N1

69 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 10

Longcauseway L2

Victoria Road

Mill Road

Town Street

Conway Crescent

Howard Street

Hyrstlands Park

Carr Side Crescent

Mount Pleasant

Norfolk Street

Fox's Biscuits

Batley Commercial St C

Blakeridge Lane

St Mary's School

Centenary Way

Centenary Place

Carlinghow Hill

Ruby Street

Wilton Park

Wilton Park Gates

Bradford Road

Intake Lane

Woodlands Road

Harefield Drive

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 10 — Nelson Street N1

Monday 18:30-22:30

Tuesday 18:30-22:30

Wednesday 18:30-22:30

Thursday 18:30-22:30

Friday 18:30-22:30

Saturday 18:30-22:30

Sunday 18:30-22:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 10

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-283A-1129055515-4054247729


Windmill School

Batley Girls High School

Arundel Close

Windsor Road

Clough Drive

Hill Crescent

Birstall Cricket Club

Sovereign Close

Birstall Market Place A

Low Lane

Kirkgate

Cambridge Road

Monk Ings

Monk Ings Avenue

Scotland Inn

Nutter Lane

Gomersal Park Hotel

Norwood Crescent

Birkenshaw Lane

Birkenshaw Bar

St Pauls Road

Russell Grove

Birkenshaw Town St

Birkenshaw Co-op

Brown Hill Drive

Moorlands Road

South View Road

East Bierley Green



East Bierley Golf Club

Raikes Wood Drive

Toftshaw Moorside

Avenue Retail Park

Holme Lane

Tong St Tennis Avenue

Shetcliffe Lane Top

Highfield

Knowles Park West

Lister Avenue

Bowling Church

Paley Road

Usher Street

Heaton Street

Hall Lane

Nelson Street N1

283A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Drighlington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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